http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/JDSParking/JDSConstruction/ layouts/FormS... 11/13/2018

Change Order

Today's Date: 11/13/2... View3_SignatureRouting
Project Title: Judge Doyle Garage

Project Number: 11471 Contract Number: 7952 Aldermanic District: 4

Submitted By: Schaller, David

Current Routing Location: City Engineer Signature i~

vChéng Ofder No: ' Co,g - 'CO Project No: o Ty‘be: me:’ L ﬁm\; '

Contractor: JP CULLEN & SONS INC

330 E DELAVAN DR
JANESVILLE Wi 53546

Change Order Description: COR- 13 CB-06 Podium structure and elimination of the exterior skin and finishes of

the Podium.

COR-12 CB-07 revisions to CB-06

You are authorized and directed to make the foliowing changes in this contract upon final approvals:

item Description/Account Number Est. Unit Type Unit Price *N/B Total
No. Qty.
1 COR-13CB-06 Podium structureand  11.00  ‘Lump Sum ] $3,469,279.70 $3,469,279.70

elimination of the exterior skin and
finishes of the Podium.

Acct, No. Share Share Total
%
11471-82-140 100.0 $3,469,279.70

% Insert additional Acct. No.

2 COR12 1.00  Lump Sum ($53,895.92)
Acct. No, Share Share Total
%
11471-82-140 100.0 ($53,895.92)

£ Insert additional Acct. No.

($53,895.92)

#% Insert Additional Change Order Item

*N/B
N=Negotiated
B=Bid
% of Original
11.40 Net Change Order $3,415,383.78
Original Contract Total $29,968,853.00
931 Prev. Chg. Orders Total $691,054.52
113.70 New Contract Total $34,075,291.30
8.00 % Contingency $2,397,508.24
Remaining contingency prior to this change order $1,706,453.72
Remaining contingency after this change order ($1,708,930.06)
This Contract is a: O calendar Days O Working Days ® Completion Date

Original CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOUT Date
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEQUT Date Prior to this Change Order
CONSTRUCTION CLOSEOQUT as a result of this Change Order

Novenﬂber 36, 2018
November 30, 2018
August 30, 2019

CO Attachments - for Reference ONLY Change Order Type:
1300 [ Under $20K
422,41 KB Over $20K
+ COR#013 RQ#045 CB#6 Podium Structure Over Contingency Amount
Quote Sheet.pdf Time Ext. Requested
260.17 KB




ChangeOrder - CO-9

CO Attachments - for Reference ONLY

COR#013 RQ#045 CB#6 Final Drawings
Backup.pdf
3.32MB

12.pdf
286.54 KB |

Modification. pdf

g COR#012 RQ#046 CB#07 Podium
683.18 KB

3 Insert Additional Attachments

General Contractor's Acceptance:

**By typing my name and entering the date 1 hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title:

Date:

Matt Dozois : EAssistant Project Manager

H ‘Novembgr 13,2018

Inspector/Project Manager Approval:
**By typing my name and entering the date | hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title:

Dave Schaller - iccM

Date:

j Névember 13, 2018 ‘

Construction Manager Approval:
*#¥By typing my name and entering the date 1 hereby give my electronic signature**
By: Title:

Jeanne Hoffman

Date:

o November 13, 2018

Staff Review and Verification:

Initials Date
Project/Section Supervisor JEH * ‘November 13, 2018
PW Admin - Update Contract Data Base :MAH i Novgmber 13,2018
Assistant City Engineer )
Accountant
BPW Admin Processing:

Initials Date
Legistar Updated ‘MAH
BPW Scheduled ‘MAH * ‘November 07, 2018
BPW Approved MAH : :November 07, 2018

BPW/City Engineer Approval:

*%By typing my name and entering the date | hereby give my electronic signature**

By: Title: Date
Final Distribution Processing:
Initials Date
Final Distribution Processing Completed :
§ Review Justification Form

! Save Signature

Page 2 of 2

http://share/sites/Engineering/FacilityMngt/JDSParking/JDSConstruction/_layouts/FormS... 11/13/2018



