
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2017 Council Meeting\Sept 5\Contract 7952.doc 

1 

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 7952 
JUDGE DOYLE GARAGE 
(BASE BID PLUS ALTERNATE NO. 1) 
 
 
                      J.P. CULLEN & SONS, INC.  $29,968,853.00 
                            
 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. 11471-82-140:53310(15553)       $29,968,853.00 
Contingency 8%+      2,397,507.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $32,366,360.00 

   
 
 
 


