Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.: 7952
Contract Name: Judge Doyle Garage
Contractor: JP CULLEN & SONS INC

Contract Value: $29,968,853.00

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, | request the approval of the following subcantractorsto be engaged by our com pany
for this contract: ’

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree that! am fully responsible for the acts and omissions of the subcontractors and | unders tand that the City's approval does not create
any contractuat refationship between any of the subcontractors and the City | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, itis
necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, | shall request and obtain approval of the Clly Engineer, in writing and prior to afowing any
wark by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended iist involves MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obfain the
approval of the Department of Civil Rights.

c " § Vale of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY
ompany Type of Work Value  Contrad  or e | sae | BYVC Compliant  Preq :\pgsjmi
D e et renan SO sigers OO OvOonOna [0 [
Mabile Glass lovorporatied ((,ﬁ:/x::ig ol - 038 3 157,293 O CIYCINLINA [l (]
S(glﬁ{ (,fm»("cilim‘zs; L . {\auu’slit: Trizntlpems <01 § 3588 [j D D Y D N D NA D {:}
e b s 4o O O [OvOnONe O O
Edgerton Excavation £21  $2,350,000 O OO0 |OvONONA 0 O
Edgerton / Terra Site Utilities/Dewatering ShursJs0 § 220,000 O OO0 1OvONONA l O
Terra Earth Retention 7,77 $2,220,000 [ D O OvONOnNa U (1
Payne and Dolyn Asphalt Paving 063 $ 7,500 O OO0 |0y0On0na M O
Carls Landscaping oL $ 9,300 O O 0 (OvONONA J N
Zander Waterproofing ( ‘f.%’) samee ) O |0 (OvOnONa O O
Zander Air Barriers $ 23,995 O OO0 10OvONONa O ]
Big Works Thermal Insulation 023  § 70,000 O 0O0 (OvO~NCna N ]
Executive ) EFIS 0.02 $ 6,500 OO g D D vy[IN D NA l:] D

o

See Page 2 for Additional Total T
Date Submitted: ch//p Signed: C%’S?’ -

FOR CITY USE ONLY

‘ ‘“—‘ App roved {1 Disapproved Lj Approved in Part
{ Yl.43 | % of contractis subcontracied
Date: . Sigred;

Robert £. Phillips, P.E,, City Engineer

Distrbution: Cantrador
Project EngineerMarager
Construclion Engneer
Construction Office Fie




Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Conlraci No.: 7952

Contract Name: Judge Doyle Garage
Contracton JP CULLEN & SONS ING
Contract Value: $29,968,853.00

tn acoomdance with Section 109 of the Specifications, frequest the approval of the foliowing subconiractarstobe engaged by our com pany
for this contract:

Mailing addresses of tha subconftractors are attached.

| agres thatl am fully responsible for the asts and omissions of the subcontractors and Tunderstand that the Oity’s approval does nat creale
any contractual relationship hetwsen any of the subcontraclors and the City. | further agree that, if dudng theterm of the contract, it is
necessary io amend ihis list of subcontmaciors, { shall request and obtain approval of the Cly Engireer, in wriling and prior to atowing any
work by the subcontractons). In those nistances where the amendediistimvoives MBE, WBE, or SBE subcontractors, | shall also obtain the
approval of the Depariment of Civil Rigits, .

5 § Value of Check as Applies CITY USE ONLY

Company Tynpe of Work Value  Contract \or v | spe | BVC Compliant  PreQ A;)gszlnd
APW Wall Panels 023 5 orooe I O 1O JOIYONONA [0 []

Consolidated Sectional Doors 002 s asic L O 10O 10OvONONA  [] O
Serginians Tile Flooring 0.5 s asess L (O 1dyOngONA [ O
Schmelzer Painting 107 s ss2000 O O 10O (OvONONA [T 0
7 Hills Pavement Markings 005 5 13802 I O[O (OYONONA [ l
Creative Parking Signage 03§ 91,505 O OO 1gyONdna N |
Braun Elevators 333 5 900 O O[O [OvONONa O O
Monona Plumbing ( 9»q0> § 321,253 O O |OvOnOna O O
Monona Fire Suppression s swes O 0|0 [OvONOn O O
NAMI HVAC GHS g o300 L1 0|00 (OvOnOIna [0 [
Staff Electric Electrical 638 s 1911600 L OO 1 OYONTINA O [
JP Cullen Ef;}iifiii’fii\ﬁii‘“ Framing/ odpf o 5000 O O | O [OvONONae O 0
O O|0)10vOs0na O O

Toal g13015718

Date Submitted: Signed:

FOR CITY USE ONLY
App roved Oisapproved Approved in Part

% of contractis subcontracied

Date: Sigred:
Robeart F. Phillips, P.E,, City Engineer

Distribution: Contrador
Project Engineardarager
Construction Enginger
Construdion Office Fle




